

ST. XAVIER'S SCHOOL - MANSA

CBSE Aff. No. 1630619

RUN BY SOCIETY OF PILAR-PUNJAB HARYANA

Registered Under Haryana Registration and Regulation of Societies Act, 2012 (Haryana Act No. 1 of 2012) (Reg. No. 00335)

> Mansa. Punjab (India) - 151505 Mobille: 9501350913, 9888869924 E-mail : mansasfx@gmail.com School Code : 20605

Dated 26 05 22

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION

The following are the members of the PTA for the session 2022-2023 of St. Xavier's School, Mansa, Distt. Mansa, Punjab - 151505.

- 1. Vice-Chairman
- 2. Secretary
- 3. Teacher Representative
- 4. Teacher Representative
- 5. Teacher Representative
- 6. Teacher Representative
- 7. Teacher Representative
- 8. Parent Representative
- 9. Parent Representative
- 10. Parent Representative
- 11. Parent Representative
 - \$-

Fr. Henry Joseph Raj Principal

> PRINCIPAL St. Xavier's School Mansa Khurd Distt. Mansa Punjab-151505

- Fr. Joaquim Miranda
- Fr. Henry Joseph Raj
- Mrs. Harvirpal Kaur
- Mrs. Parminder Kaur
- Mrs. Sonam Sharma
- Mrs. Kashama
- Mr. Maninder Singh
- Mr. Davinder Kumar
- Mr. Gurpreet Singh
- Mr. Khetarpal Singh
- Mr. Dr. Deep Dayal Singh